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Form No.

Course

5240867 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5259899 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5043065 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5153574 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5262322 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5277679 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5204321 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5128026 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5277407 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5140558 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5019826 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5082792 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5236501 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5032451 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5062737 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5125818 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5035586 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5052507 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5002087 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5199240 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5221532 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5029988 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5189647 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5146404 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5040908 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5115960 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5147216 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5116711 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5107214 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5027315 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5274624 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5083566 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5159395 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5150556 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5152104 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5081184 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5087131 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5097207 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5136700 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5109428 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5125471 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5097047 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5002076 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5203255 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5209300 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5097677 B.A (Hons) Philosophy

Name

POOJA MONDAL
ankita

nikita

SHRUTI KHEMRAJ
ANJALI

nikita

SIMRAN DEHRAN
rashmi

JYOTSNA SINGH
NITI CHOUDHARY
SOMYA DINKAR
Poorva Singh
ANSHIKA REHANI SINGH
Bishorita
ANANYA MONDAL
Anu Hans
DIMPLE PRAKASH
KM AKANKSHA SAILANI
MEGHA BODWAL
MADHVI

Swati Vigya
PRIYA KUMARI
HEENA

Charu Singh
Sakshi kumari
ROOPAL

Simran

PRINCY

prachi tamta
MEGHA NIM
himanshi

POOJA

ANJALI CHANDELIYA
KANCHAN

komal

surbhi

NEHA

REKHA

RASHI

Jyoti

SHIKHA SATYA
UPASNA

POOIJA

RASHI

Harsha Shankar
MONIKA

Top 4 Subj¢ Aggregate Gender

91.87 82.06 Female
85.82 80.45 Female
81.75 78.8 Female
78.25 70.4 Female
78.25 76.8 Female
77.75 74.67 Female
75.75 66.33 Female
75.75 66.83 Female
75.5 71.4 Female
75 71.83 Female
74.5 67.33 Female
73.5 68.8 Female
73.25 70.8 Female
73 65 Female
73 68 Female
72.75 66.17 Female
71.5 63.33 Female
71.25 67 Female
71 66.8 Female
71 64.67 Female
69.5 60 Female
69.25 63.83 Female
69.25 60.17 Female
69 64.4 Female
69 65.8 Female
69 66.6 Female
68.75 66.4 Female
68.5 63.67 Female
68.5 59.5 Female
68.25 64.83 Female
67.75 62.5 Female
66.75 59 Female
66.25 61.6 Female
65.75 59.67 Female
65.25 58.5 Female
65.25 65.25 Female
65 59.5 Female
64.5 58.17 Female
64 58 Female
64 54.67 Female
63.5 59.6 Female
63.5 55.17 Female
63 63 Female
63 59.6 Female
62.5 59.6 Female
62.25 55.83 Female



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

5128510 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5260768 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5039157 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5032781 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5051165 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5275473 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5011235 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5170438 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5182523 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5000731 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5131712 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5263853 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5203176 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5169456 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5083259 B.A (Hons) Philosophy

KARISHMA KUMARI
BHAWNA SADHYA
Gayatri Dhone
Nandita Thagela
PRIYANKA

Preeti

Shrishti Mandal
SAKSHI KANOJIA
NIDHI

Mansi Pawar
ARTI

Pooja Bisht

Jaya

NISHI GAUTAM
Sujata

61.25
61
59.5
59
58.75
58.5
58

58
57.25
56.94
56.75
56.75
56.5
54.75
54

54.5 Female
54.83 Female
55.4 Female
56 Female
54 Female
53.4 Female
52.17 Female
45.67 Female
54.6 Female
50.36 Female
51.83 Female
52 Female
47 Female
51.8 Female
49.83 Female



Category
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC



SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
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Form No.

Course

5232249 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5173360 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5114676 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5093928 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5009037 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5001755 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5237191 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5155648 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5022164 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5209567 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5253897 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5063284 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5210935 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5090322 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5030178 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5227561 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5230486 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5022362 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5176581 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5029136 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5060340 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5040393 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5110885 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5165638 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5174922 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5076655 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5267484 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5191632 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5279756 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5194591 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5262457 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5233821 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5000712 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5195452 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5185050 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5126856 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5101204 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5061883 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5275753 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5082959 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5223316 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5034236 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5220036 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5285342 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5064701 B.A (Hons) Philosophy
5045314 B.A (Hons) Philosophy

Name

MANSI PUNDIR
SHWETA KUMARI
SADHANA YADAV
Kanta

RITIKA

PRIYA GOLA

MANSI

SOMORANI ELANGBAM
BHARTI

Renu Choudhary
ASTHA ARYA

Rashi Mehta

Swati yadav
SIMRANJEET BHAMBRA
AANA SHARMA
Bhavika Yadav

SWATI

ERAM

Jyoti Yadav

JANHAVI VISHWAKARMA
Mizna Suhail

ANSHU YADAV

TANISH KHAN

ATHOKPAM NIRMALA DEVI

Tanya Malik
Shefali Lohia
SHIVANGI NISHAD
WAJDA TABASSUM
JYOTI

Aarti lohia

KIRTI YADAV
Kiran Singh
SHIVANI

Sanya Paul
ASHVIKA A SINGH
SUMAN VERMA
swati yadav
Sakshi Raj
AFREEN HASAN
LEENA VERMA
NEELAM SWAMI
Pinky Gupta
KAJAL BHADANA
KAJAL KUMARI
Ruchi Ramesh Pimplekar
simran bedi

Top 4 Subje¢ Aggregate

87
86.25
85
84.5
80.25
80.25
79.75
79.25
79

79
78.75
78.75
78.5
78.5
77.75
77

77
76.25
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.25
74.5
74.5
74.5
74.25
74.25
74
73.75
73.5
73.25
73
72.25
71.5
71.5
71.25
71

71
70.75
70.5
70
69.75
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.25

81.2
79.5
77.67
82.8
75.8
75.8
76

74

74

76

70
74.2
76.2
72.4
75
75.8
72
70.5
68.67
71
73.6
70

69
72.67
65.5
71.6
65.17
71.5
69.5
65.33
63.5
67
68.2
71.5
63.8
55.83
63.8
67.4
69.4
63.5
67.4
64.5
64.33
63.2
59.33
62.33



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

5247401
5271961
5197575
5231358
5141933
5215957
5133641
5087922
5170205
5164632
5013838
5148898
5171211
5196203
5104208
5113461
5054377
5079829
5100324
5025232
5251334
5236552
5159447
5130872
5143269
5104201
5199090
5260114
5257987
5259414
5201886
5220013
5099536
5118381

B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy
B.A (Hons) Philosophy

Kajal Verma
SIMRAN DESHWAL
SWATI

RUCHI PRIYA KUMARI
kopal yadav
Twinkle Chokan
Pooja tanwar
udisha Chaudhary
SWEETY

Kajal Choudhary
Mansi yadav

Pooja yadav
SHIKHA

yashvi bhadana
Sarah Parveen
SHALU TANWAR
NIVEDITA YADAV
MANISHA LOHIA
Heena Soni
muskan rani
REENA SHARMA
Jyoti Gupta
Nuzhat Jahan
Ruchi singh

mansi chaudhary
Yashika Verma
KHUSHBOO

Kajal Baisoya
MARYAM TASLEEM
Sakshi Saini
SHIVANGI SAHANI
Saloni holkar
Jhanvi yadav
TANYA CHOUDHARY

69
68.5
68.5
68.25
68.25
68.25
68
68
67.75
66.75
66.25
65
65
64.75
64.75
64.5
64.25
63.75
63.25
63
62.75
62.25
61.25
60.5
59.25
58.75
58.5
58
57.75
54
53.5
46.25
100
100

65.8
62.67
63

62
66.4
63.83
61.17
62.33
67.75
64.4
62.8
58
61.8
50.83
59.4
59.4
63.4
59.67
59.33
62.17
54.67
61
53.33
54.33
55.5
53.33
56.4
55.6
52.5
47
47.83
44.2
100
100



Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Category

OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy



Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy



Form No. Course Name Top 4 Subj¢ Aggregate Gender
101 5100324 B.A (Hons) Sociology =~ Heena Soni 63.25 59.33 Female
102 5251334|B.A (Hons) Sociology |REENA SHARMA 62.75 54.67|Female
103| 5240703(B.A (Hons) Sociology  |KM MANISHA 62.25 61|Female
104| 5049247(B.A (Hons) Sociology |MADHU 62.25 53.5|Female
105| 5236552(B.A (Hons) Sociology  |Jyoti Gupta 62.25 61|Female
106| 5159447(B.A (Hons) Sociology  |Nuzhat Jahan 61.25 53.33|Female




Category
OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy




Form No. [Course Name Top 4 SubjqAggregate |Gender
101| 5260768(B.A (Hons) Sociology |BHAWNA SADHYA 61 54.83|Female
102| 5214288(B.A (Hons) Sociology  |SAKSHI 60.25 54.33|Female
103| 5198538(B.A (Hons) Sociology |BARKHA VERMA 59.5 52.33|Female
104| 5102830(B.A (Hons) Sociology |KOMAL 59.5 57.17|Female
105| 5246659(B.A (Hons) Sociology  |NEHA 59.25 56.2|Female
106| 5149350(B.A (Hons) Sociology |Garima 59.25 48.83|Female
107| 5032781(B.A (Hons) Sociology |Nandita Thagela 59 56[Female
108 5005591|B.A (Hons) Sociology  |SAINLY SINGH 58.75 55|Female
109| 5275473(B.A (Hons) Sociology  |Preeti 58.5 53.4|Female
110| 5097223(B.A (Hons) Sociology |Harshita 58.25 54.33|Female
111| 5153152(B.A (Hons) Sociology |BHUMICA SINGH 58.25 52.67|Female
112] 5011235(B.A (Hons) Sociology |Shrishti Mandal 58 52.17|Female
113| 5045702(B.A (Hons) Sociology  |[JIGYASA SOLANKI 58 56.2|Female
114 5170438|B.A (Hons) Sociology  |SAKSHI KANOJIA 58 45.67|Female
115| 5229039(B.A (Hons) Sociology  |Bhavna 57.5 45.67|Female




Category

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC




101
102
103
104
105

Form No. Course
5191632 B.A
5081882 B.A
5030862 B.A
5262457 B.A
5262618 B.A

Name

WAIJDA TABASSUM
annu

TANYA

KIRTI YADAV

NIDHI SHAKYA

74
73.75
73.75
73.25
73.25

Top 4 Subj¢ Aggregate Gender

71.5 Female
65.17 Female
67 Female
63.5 Female
67.33 Female

Category

OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy



Form No. Course
5005638 B.A
5084174 B.A
5100417 B.A
5230385 B.A

Name Top 4 Subje Aggregate Gender

Sai Aditi 86
ashrita saikia 75
ASTHA 72.5

mehak sehgal 52

81 Female
70.8 Female
66.67 Female
48.2 Female

Category
PwD-VH
PwD-VH
PwD-VH
PwD-HH



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Form No.
5069929 B.A
5033643 B.A
5229540 B.A
5095528 B.A
5048956 B.A
5002935 B.A
5107214 B.A
5013894 B.A
5121623 B.A
5054479 B.A
5180644 B.A
5032836 B.A

Course

Name

ANJALI KUMARI
UPASANA

Nikita Prakash
GAYTRI

Nimeta Biswakarma
Ritika Choudhary
prachi tamta
shivani raj
KALPANA
HIMANSHI
SUJATA

Deepti singh

Top 4 Subje Aggregate Gender

68.75
68.75
68.75
68.75
68.75

68.5

68.5

68.5
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25

63.5 Female
64.17 Female
58.6 Female
61.17 Female
65 Female
63 Female
59.5 Female
63.67 Female
62.33 Female
63.67 Female
60.17 Female
54 Female

Category
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Form No. Course
5225434 B.A (Hons) Economics
5204016 B.A (Hons) Economics
5022362 B.A (Hons) Economics
5029136 B.A (Hons) Economics
5176581 B.A (Hons) Economics
5060340 B.A (Hons) Economics
5148956 B.A (Hons) Economics
5201710 B.A (Hons) Economics
5284179 B.A (Hons) Economics
( )

5054749 B.A (Hons) Economics

Name

ALINA

Reenu

ERAM

JANHAVI VISHWAKARMA
Jyoti Yadav

Mizna Suhail
komal yadav
NANCY SINGHANIA
Kritika Gupta

d naina

Top 4 Subj¢ Aggregate Gender

76.25 74 Female
76.25 69.17 Female
76.25 70.5 Female
75.75 71 Female
75.75 68.67 Female
75.75 73.6 Female

75.5 70 Female
75.25 68.5 Female
75.25 70.8 Female
75.25 69.5 Female



Category

OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy



Form No. Course
101 5284784 B.A (Hons) Economics
102 5158955 B.A (Hons) Economics
103 5040240 B.A (Hons) Economics

Name Top 4 Subje Aggregate Gender
VANDANA 51.25 47.6 Female
DEEPALI 50.75 47.8 Female
MEGHA 100 100 Female

Category
SC
SC
SC
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Form No. Course
5063472 B.A (Hons) Economics
5040084 B.A (Hons) Economics
5255839 B.A (Hons) Economics
5144370 B.A (Hons) Economics
5157178 B.A (Hons) Economics
5282688 B.A (Hons) Economics
5206595 B.A (Hons) Economics
5029852 B.A (Hons) Economics
5178084 B.A (Hons) Economics
5092400 B.A (Hons) Economics
5272921 B.A (Hons) Economics
5143446 B.A (Hons) Economics

Name

SATAKSHI SINGH
Yasum Dadda

KUSUM

TANTANGA KHUPHUN MARING
Rakhunai Grace L
Tanu Karol

NEHA KUMARI MEENA
Lod Sumi

Rohlupuii

Muskaan Meena
Nikhini Hriiziini
Wonngamla zimik

Top 4 Subje¢ Aggregate

82.25
79.75
76
75.25
75
73.25
70
67.25
65.5
59.75
58.25
49.75

75.6
71.6
714
71

72
69.8
66.8
64.83
62
56.4
56
44.33



Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Category
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Form No. Course
5262401 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5058955 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5192231 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5039765 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5054749 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5053281 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5233141 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5131764 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5168000 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5174922 B.A (Hons) Political Science

Name

BHARTI KULYANA
KANCHAN
MONIKA
Manisha

dnaina
CHANDANI KUMARI
PUSHPA

NEHA

EKTA

Tanya Malik

Top 4 Subje¢ Aggregate

75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75

75
74.75
74.75
74.5

71.8
70.5
69.8
71.17
69.5
66.33
73

70
58.33
65.5



Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Category

OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
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Form No. Course
5009849 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5077001 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5020570 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5063472 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5263727 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5092209 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5056733 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5037856 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5024353 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5201205 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5189656 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5173196 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5255839 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5144370 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5152167 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5017325 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5244781 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5154616 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5127307 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5008276 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5084050 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5149668 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5133709 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5141659 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5134527 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5192968 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5021269 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5078774 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5118070 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5024661 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5203521 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5081516 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5029852 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5101512 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5178256 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5130511 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5169075 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5204570 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5184437 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5117628 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5088008 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5059443 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5087321 B.A (Hons) Political Science

Name

PREETI MEENA

LUCY LAMNEIKHOL HAOKIP
K Sakpui

SATAKSHI SINGH

C Lalbiakzuali

Annakith Lepcha

Jennifer Lalrindiki
Kethosinuo Tepa

C. LALNUNFELI

Ng Solon

BINTUL HUDA

NANGSEL SHERPA

KUSUM

TANTANGA KHUPHUN MARING
Chumsang Bhutia

Mikyir Riba

RINKI MEENA

TIFFANY R CHANGSAN
Leiyarinthing woleng
JENTILEMLA SUNGTI AMER
Rebika Guineimoi Kipgen
Sangmanliu

PUSHPA KUMARI

AKINA SUMI

ELGIVA SAIHMINGLIANI
Jolly Chawngnunmawi
Kimneihoi Sitlhou

POUNE NG

MINAKSHI MARTOLIA
Lalnuntluangi

Khayingmi M

ANDENG APANG

Lod Sumi

VANLAL THAFAMKIMI

Th. Raiziinai

S ESTHER

Diksha lama

Elizabeth Malsawmtluangi
kumari neelam

Jessica Mangtelching
rachel chawangtingduimai
A Ashunee Mao

ROHINI RAGHU NATH PARTEKI

Top 4 Subje
90.5
89.75
84.25
82.25
82.25
80.25
77.75
77.75
77.75
77

77
76.25
76
75.25
75.25
75.25
75
74.75
74.25
74
73.75
72.5
71
70.5
70.5
69.75
69.75
69.25
68.5
68

68
67.5
67.25
67
66.25
66
65.5
65.25
65.25
65

65
64.75
64.5



Aggregate Gender
88.6 Female
80.83 Female
77.67 Female
75.6 Female
79.67 Female
74.8 Female
73.4 Female
71.5 Female
75 Female
69.33 Female
70.4 Female
60.67 Female
71.4 Female
71 Female
72.6 Female
67 Female
67.4 Female
67.17 Female
72.2 Female
71.4 Female
67.83 Female
67.5 Female
66 Female
67 Female
69.2 Female
66.8 Female
67.6 Female
63.6 Female
64.4 Female
66.4 Female
59.83 Female
64.4 Female
64.83 Female
63.8 Female
62.5 Female
60.5 Female
60.4 Female
63.2 Female
62 Female
59.6 Female
62 Female
61.4 Female
56.67 Female

Category
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Form No. Course

5071138 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5038915 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5017794 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5069293 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5040468 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5206094 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5104004 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5262109 B.A (Hons) Political Science
5037045 B.A (Hons) Political Science
( )

5221532 B.A (Hons) Political Science

Name

NANDANI SOLANKI
HIMANSHI MAURYA
meenakshi

Varsha Chetan
Bhawna

RUKMANI
vanshika singh
RAMA

KAJAL

Swati Vigya

Top 4 Subje¢ Aggregate

70.25 58.83
70 64.83
70 70
70 66.2
70 62.67

69.75 62.5

69.75 58

69.75 65.2

69.75 68

69.5 60



Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Category
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
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Form No. Course
5005518 B.Com
5074273 B.Com
5133620 B.Com
5021269 B.Com
5057689 B.Com
5168973 B.Com
5189058 B.Com
5125280 B.Com
5087321 B.Com
5005061 B.Com
5263657 B.Com
5106535 B.Com
5152334 B.Com
5131736 B.Com
5272921 B.Com
5013381 B.Com
5078251 B.Com
5030060 B.Com

Name

RABZES CHOSDON
gargi gunjiyal

MYRA LOVLINA TIRKEY
Kimneihoi Sitlhou
Jeslyn Lalropari

Daisy Chakma

RITU MEENA

CINDY ZAMLIANCHING
ROHINI RAGHU NATH PARTEKI
LALHMANGAIHZUALI
NINGSING SHINGLAI
GLORIA HATNEIHOIH
ANJALI KHARRA
PRIYANKA

Nikhini Hriiziini
Yasheshwari

Kamini karoo
Wonmayo Khangrah

Top 4 Subj¢ Aggregate Gender

87

71

70
69.75
66.5
65.75
65.5
65.25
64.5
64
63.75
62
60.75
59.25
58.25
58
57.5
56.75

74.17 Female
66.33 Female
63.8 Female
67.6 Female
60 Female
61.6 Female
60.6 Female
52.83 Female
56.67 Female
64 Female
50.33 Female
56.2 Female
60 Female
56 Female
56 Female
52.33 Female
52.6 Female
52.67 Female

Category
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Form No. Course
5072417 B.Com
5089460 B.Com
5110616 B.Com
5136978 B.Com
5092739 B.Com
5103421 B.Com
5061425 B.Com
5061595 B.Com
5091845 B.Com
5031288 B.Com
5137800 B.Com
5022164 B.Com

Name

Nandini

MARIYA ASLAM
SHALINI RAJ
SHUBHIKA DHAKA
Utsah Arya

NEETU

sakshi rana
Yamini Choudhary
VARSHA BHARTI
Shivangi Soni
KIRTI

BHARTI

Top 4 Subje Aggregate Gender

79.75
79.5
79.5
79.5
79.5

79.25

79.25

79.25

79.25

79
79
79

75 Female
69 Female
70.67 Female
73.2 Female
72 Female
65.17 Female
73 Female
75.2 Female
69.83 Female
75.4 Female
76.4 Female
74 Female

Category

OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy



Form No. Course
1 5061406 B.Com
2 5185405 B.Com
3 5097590 B.Com

Name Top 4 Subj¢ Aggregate Gender
PRIYANKA 81.75 76.6 Female
JYOTI 55.5 50.83 Female
ANJUL SINGH 77 70.17 Female

Category
PwD-VH
PwD-HH
PwD-OH



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Form No. Course
5215658 B.Com
5050353 B.Com
5000889 B.Com
5019563 B.Com
5077615 B.Com
5009765 B.Com
5229321 B.Com
5122842 B.Com
5115960 B.Com
5133656 B.Com

Name

ISHIKA SAGAR
VANDANA
Perin

Monica
KAJAL NIGAM
AMRITA
SHRISHTI
Prakriti
ROOPAL
HARSHA

Top 4 Subj¢ Aggregate Gender

69.25
69.25
69.25
69.25
69
69
69
69
69
68.75

60 Female
63.8 Female
59.67 Female
60.33 Female
64.67 Female
62.83 Female
59.5 Female
63.5 Female
66.6 Female
60.17 Female

Category
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC



101
102
103
104
105
106

Form No. Course
5019304 B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
5254427 B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
5122905 B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
5022164 B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
5058923 B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
5030460 B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics

Name
Mahima

RITU KUMARI
pooja

BHARTI
Roshni

anshu yadav

Top 4 Subje¢ Aggregate
79.25 71.83

79 73.6
79 78
79 74
79 78

78.75 72.83



Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Category

OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
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Form No. Course
5259643 B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
5092704 B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
5264403 B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
5218676 B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
5118854 B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
5052878 B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
5134305 B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
5193662 B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
5192262 B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
5095522 B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics

Name

AVNI GAUTAM
JYOTI DHOLIWAL
SURBHI TYAGI
RENU KUMARI
SAKSHI

LOVELISH
MAHIMA KUMARI
Priyanka
SUPRIYA LATA
TINU

Top 4 Subje¢ Aggregate

87.75
83.5
83.5

83.25

82.75
82.5
82.5

82.25
81.5

80.75

75.67
77.67
79

81
75.5
82.5
74.17
73.67
73.67
73.67



Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Category
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
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Form No. Course
5261040 B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
5255839 B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
5182310 B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
5195080 B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
5275071 B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
5184144 B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
5171509 B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
5092400 B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
5031062 B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics

e e e e T T e

Name

SHIVANI MEENA
KUSUM

Shilpy Meena
khushbu meena
PRIYANKA MEENA
GRACE L HAOKIP
Bhumika Kokra
Muskaan Meena
Bharti Meena

Top 4 Subj¢ Aggregate Gender

83.25 82.4 Female
76 71.4 Female
73.75 70 Female
73.5 70.4 Female
69.75 65.5 Female
64.75 57.17 Female
64.5 60 Female
59.75 56.4 Female
58.75 53.8 Female



Category
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



Form No. Course Name Top 4 Subj¢ Aggregate Gender

101 5257928 B.A (Hons) English ~ Sonia Beniwal 80.25 70.83 Female
102 5093918 B.A (Hons) English ~ KHUSHBOO SHARMA 80.25 74.8 Female
103 5202575 B.A (Hons) English ~ ANJALI KUMARI 80 68.67 Female
104 5018931 B.A (Hons) English ~ POOJA 80 72.6 Female
105 5206583 B.A (Hons) English ~ SWET NEHA ANAND 80 74.6 Female
106 5210521 B.A (Hons) English  ayushi yadav 80 64.83 Female
107 5148605 B.A (Hons) English ~ SHAKSHI PAL 80 75 Female
108 5116915 B.A (Hons) English ~ SONAM KUMARI 80 72.5 Female
109 5122769 B.A (Hons) English ~ SHALINI YADAV 79.75 71 Female
110 5237191 B.A (Hons) English ~ MANSI 79.75 76 Female
111 5206054 B.A (Hons) English ~ ANNU YADAV 79.75 77.2 Female
112 5132402 B.A (Hons) English ~ SHARANYA SASI 79.75 73.8 Female
113 5192970 B.A (Hons) English  nehakhatana 79.75 74 Female
114 5185330 B.A (Hons) English ~ KOMAL MUNDHE 79.5 71.17 Female



Category

OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy



101
102
103
104
105

Form No. Course
5001601 B.A (Hons) English
5084337 B.A (Hons) English
5125818 B.A (Hons) English
5112495 B.A (Hons) English
5286709 B.A (Hons) English

Name

Rishika Nagar
Kirti

Anu Hans

Tanshi

Mahima shokeen

Top 4 Subj¢ Aggregate Gender

72.75
72.75
72.75
72.75
72.75

63.67 Female
69.4 Female
66.17 Female
68 Female
62 Female

Category
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Form No.

Course

5095435 B.A (Hons) History
5156151 B.A (Hons) History

5215957
5141933
5231358
5133641
5170205
5204499
5247026
5210281
5152639
5163607
5060157
5223470
5241390
5164632
5253402
5164462

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Hons) History
Hons) History
Hons) History
Hons) History
Hons) History
Hons) History
Hons) History
Hons) History
Hons) History
Hons) History
Hons) History
Hons) History
Hons) History
Hons) History
Hons) History
Hons) History

Name

Ifrah khan

kanchan kumari
Twinkle Chokan

kopal yadav

RUCHI PRIYA KUMARI
Pooja tanwar
SWEETY

Dinky Sharma
HARSHA

AKANKSHA MANDAL
Mutum Surjarani Devi
AASHNA CHOUDHARY
Nisha Sinha

AARTI KUMARI
ANKITA SINGH YADAV
Kajal Choudhary
Mahima

PRIYANKA

Top 4 Subj¢ Aggregate Gender

68.5
68.5
68.25
68.25
68.25
68
67.75
67.75
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.25
67
66.75
66.75
66.75

61.17 Female
61.67 Female
63.83 Female
66.4 Female
62 Female
61.17 Female
67.75 Female
60.8 Female
65.8 Female
64.6 Female
65.8 Female
60.33 Female
62 Female
67.25 Female
64.6 Female
64.4 Female
59.17 Female
66.75 Female



Category

OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Form No.

Course

5171966 B.A (Hons) History
5079533 B.A (Hons) History
5114767 B.A (Hons) History
5164403 B.A (Hons) History
5026748 B.A (Hons) History
5152104 B.A (Hons) History
5200952 B.A (Hons) History
5101791 B.A (Hons) History
5087131 B.A (Hons) History
5182520 B.A (Hons) History
5038792 B.A (Hons) History
5157948 B.A (Hons) History
5203099 B.A (Hons) History
5115841 B.A (Hons) History

Name

ASHA

ANJALI

SHIKHA

TANISHKA KUMAR
shivangini sagar
komal

Rashi Choudhary
vijay laxmi

NEHA

DEEPANSHI PARCHA
PRIYANKA KUMARI
GARIMA
SUSHMITA
ANJANA KAKKAR

Top 4 Subje Aggregate Gender

66

66
65.75
65.5
65.25
65.25
65

65

65
64.75
64.75
64.75
64.75
64.75

61.5 Female

66 Female
60.4 Female
62.2 Female
62.2 Female
58.5 Female
55.33 Female
56.83 Female
59.5 Female

58 Female
61.2 Female
64.75 Female

56 Female
61.83 Female



Category
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC



101
102
103
104

Form No. Course
5251334 B.A (Hons) Geography
5187700 B.A (Hons) Geography
5205825 B.A (Hons) Geography
5236552 B.A (Hons) Geography

Name Top 4 Subj¢ Aggregate Gender

REENA SHARMA 62.75
Jyoti Virodhiya 62.5
NIKITA 62.25
Jyoti Gupta 62.25

54.67 Female
61 Female
59.4 Female
61 Female



Category

OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Form No. Course

5237191 B.Com (Hons)
5102338 B.Com (Hons)
5002721 B.Com (Hons)
5072417 B.Com (Hons)
5092739 B.Com (Hons)
5136978 B.Com (Hons)
5026648 B.Com (Hons)
5057767 B.Com (Hons)
5263135 B.Com (Hons)
5089460 B.Com (Hons)
5261428 B.Com (Hons)
5103421 B.Com (Hons)
5018152 B.Com (Hons)
5022164 B.Com (Hons)
5049565 B.Com (Hons)

Name

MANSI

RUCHIKA
DASHMEET KAUR
Nandini

Utsah Arya
SHUBHIKA DHAKA
Nilaxi Sinha
MAMUNA AHMED
MAMUNA
MARIYA ASLAM
AMRA IDREES
NEETU

PREETI CHAUHAN
BHARTI

Anijali

Top 4 Subje Aggregate Gender

79.75
79.75
79.75
79.75
79.5
79.5
79.5
79.5
79.5
79.5
79.25
79.25
79

79

79

76 Female
77.4 Female
75.4 Female

75 Female

72 Female
73.2 Female
73.4 Female
74.2 Female
74.2 Female

69 Female
72.5 Female

65.17 Female
73.8 Female
74 Female
71.33 Female



Category

OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy



Form No. Course Name Top 4 Subj¢ Aggregate Gender Category

101 5076679 B.Com (Hons) VINEETA KARDAM 66.5 57.83 Female SC
102 5069527 B.Com (Hons) PREETI 66.25 63.5 Female  SC
103 5208935 B.Com (Hons) Dolly 66 58.33 Female SC
104 5025351 B.Com (Hons) Preeti singh 65.25 61.83 Female SC
105 5031508 B.Com (Hons) Ritu singh 65.25 62.2 Female SC
106 5152104 B.Com (Hons) komal 65.25 58.5 Female SC
107 5111610 B.Com (Hons) Disha 65.25 62 Female SC
108 5076774 B.Com (Hons) shivani 65.25 60 Female SC
109 5150948 B.Com (Hons) KANIKA NAGAR 65.25 58.8 Female SC
110 5256237 B.Com (Hons) SUSHMEETA 65 61.4 Female  SC
111 5075751 B.Com (Hons) MEGHA KAIN 64.75 60.2 Female SC

112 5020195 B.Com (Hons) PRERNA BHARTI 64.5 64.5 Female SC
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Form No. Course
5181325 B.Com (Hons)
5088995 B.Com (Hons)
5005061 B.Com (Hons)
5012008 B.Com (Hons)
5106535 B.Com (Hons)
5128334 B.Com (Hons)
5152334 B.Com (Hons)
5013381 B.Com (Hons)
5078251 B.Com (Hons)
5030060 B.Com (Hons)

Name
LAWMMALSAWM
khushboo meena
LALHMANGAIHZUALI
Vanlalhlupuii
GLORIA HATNEIHOIH
K.Zosangzuali
ANJALI KHARRA
Yasheshwari

Kamini karoo
Wonmayo Khangrah

Top 4 Subje Aggregate Gender

70
67.25
64

63

62
61.75
60.75
58
57.5
56.75

67.6 Female
60.4 Female
64 Female
59.6 Female
56.2 Female
58.2 Female
60 Female
52.33 Female
52.6 Female
52.67 Female

Category
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Form No. Course
5249692 B.A (Hons) Journalism
5015293 B.A (Hons) Journalism
5224553 B.A (Hons) Journalism
5209300 B.A (Hons) Journalism
5006032 B.A (Hons) Journalism
5097677 B.A (Hons) Journalism
5013623 B.A (Hons) Journalism
5248664 B.A (Hons) Journalism

Name

SONAM

RADHIKA

RITIKA

Harsha Shankar
Rajni Chauhan
MONIKA

PRIYA

Meitrey Bimbisariye

Top 4 Subj¢ Aggregate Gender

63.5 55 Female
63.5 57.17 Female
63.25 57.17 Female
62.5 59.6 Female
62.25 55.67 Female
62.25 55.83 Female
62 56 Female
61.75 54.67 Female



Category
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
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Form No. Course
5113078 B.A (Hons) Journalism
5130474 B.A (Hons) Journalism
5005518 B.A (Hons) Journalism
5200263 B.A (Hons) Journalism
5040831 B.A (Hons) Journalism
5016702 B.A (Hons) Journalism
5275091 B.A (Hons) Journalism
5261660 B.A (Hons) Journalism
5125228 B.A (Hons) Journalism

Name

Liri koyu

AKRITI MEENA
RABZES CHOSDON
Aatreyee Dewri
Premi Dodum
Arushi Annie Toppo
bineeta baraik
Gunjan singh
ANUJA

Top 4 Subj¢ Aggregate Gender

90.25
90.25

87
84.25
82.75
80.75
78.75
78.75
77.75

87.4 Female
88.2 Female
74.17 Female
75.83 Female
72.8 Female
76.4 Female
73.67 Female
75.8 Female
71.8 Female



Category
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Form No. Course
5061883 B.A (Hons) Journalism
5221639 B.A (Hons) Journalism
5081710 B.A (Hons) Journalism
5236551 B.A (Hons) Journalism
5096323 B.A (Hons) Journalism
5275753 B.A (Hons) Journalism
5247726 B.A (Hons) Journalism
5180567 B.A (Hons) Journalism
5223316 B.A (Hons) Journalism
5133842 B.A (Hons) Journalism
5174317 B.A (Hons) Journalism
5281429 B.A (Hons) Journalism

Name

Sakshi Raj
NEHA MAURYA
ANITA YADAV
Anam rehman
Megha Singh
AFREEN HASAN
RONAK
AMRITA
NEELAM SWAMI
Fiza Firdous
sheetal nagar
AAKRITI YADAV

Top 4 Subj¢ Aggregate Gender

71 67.4 Female
71 63.33 Female
70.75 68.6 Female
70.75 66.67 Female
70.75 65.33 Female
70.75 69.4 Female
70.75 67.6 Female
70 63 Female
70 67.4 Female
70 64.6 Female
70 59.67 Female
69.75 65.2 Female



Category

OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy



P W N R

Form No. Course
5182310 B.A (Hons) Hindi
5111678 B.A (Hons) Hindi
5184437 B.A (Hons) Hindi
5146877 B.A (Hons) Hindi

Name

Shilpy Meena

ZEITE CHONGSOTHEM
kumari neelam

Tana lating

Top 4 Subj¢ Aggregate Gender

73.75
71.5
65.25
515

70 Female
64.17 Female
62 Female
48.4 Female



Category
ST
ST
ST
ST



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Form No.

Course

5247401 B.A (Hons) Psychology
5197575 B.A (Hons) Psychology
5253595 B.A (Hons) Psychology
5271961 B.A (Hons) Psychology
5259337 B.A (Hons) Psychology
5141933 B.A (Hons) Psychology
5215957 B.A (Hons) Psychology
5231358 B.A (Hons) Psychology
5133641 B.A (Hons) Psychology
5087922 B.A (Hons) Psychology
5204499 B.A (Hons) Psychology
5170205 B.A (Hons) Psychology

Name

Kajal Verma
SWATI

RINKI KUMARI
SIMRAN DESHWAL
PRIYA MORYA
kopal yadav
Twinkle Chokan
RUCHI PRIYA KUMARI
Pooja tanwar
udisha Chaudhary
Dinky Sharma
SWEETY

Top 4 Subje Aggregate Gender

69 65.8 Female
68.5 63 Female
68.5 63.2 Female
68.5 62.67 Female

68.25 68.25 Female
68.25 66.4 Female
68.25 63.83 Female
68.25 62 Female

68 61.17 Female
68 62.33 Female
67.75 60.8 Female
67.75 67.75 Female



Category

OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Form No.

Course

5097677 B.A (Hons) Psychology
5248664 B.A (Hons) Psychology
5128510 B.A (Hons) Psychology
5260768 B.A (Hons) Psychology
5132747 B.A (Hons) Psychology
5102830 B.A (Hons) Psychology
5033297 B.A (Hons) Psychology
5269673 B.A (Hons) Psychology
5032781 B.A (Hons) Psychology
5275473 B.A (Hons) Psychology
5011235 B.A (Hons) Psychology
5067667 B.A (Hons) Psychology

Name

MONIKA

Meitrey Bimbisariye
KARISHMA KUMARI
BHAWNA SADHYA
Suruchi Bagga
KOMAL

Ritika s kumar
ABHILASHA
Nandita Thagela
Preeti

Shrishti Mandal
RAJKUMARI

Top 4 Subj¢ Aggregate Gender

62.25 55.83 Female
61.75 54.67 Female
61.25 54.5 Female
61 54.83 Female
61 60.2 Female
59.5 57.17 Female
59.25 53.5 Female
59 53.33 Female
59 56 Female
58.5 53.4 Female
58 52.17 Female
57.75 50.5 Female



Category
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
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Form No.

Course

5079544 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5049148 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5073713 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5112965 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5122744 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5128523 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5221558 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5279933 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5130673 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5262932 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5144659 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5274066 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5091968 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5250332 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5044137 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5125428 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5263390 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5175338 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5246288 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5185459 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5121819 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5254071 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5128928 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5123928 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5274257 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5160335 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5158614 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5209437 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5030980 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5096666 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5117051 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
5250964 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit

Name

Muskan Gupta
Sunayana Mehlawat
Chanchal Kumari
Arunima Yadav
bahaar shafiq
NIKHILA JOSHI
vaishali sharma
Divya Gupta
PREKSHA

Prashi vij

NIKKEY

Aatiya Ansari
RAKHI

GUNJAN PANWAR
Vridhi Bagde
SONAM VERMA
Geeta

JAHNVI MANOCHA
Vidisha Kapoor
SADHNA

NISHA

Geeta
GHUNGHROO SHIVANI
KOMAL KUMARI
Bharti Verma

Rita Sharma
POOJA KUMARI
annu kumari
Garima Sharma
MUSKAN GUPTA
neetu

VANSHIKA

Top 4 Subj¢ Aggregate Gender

92.75
84

81
80.25
79.75
79.25
77.75
77.75
77.75
76
75.5
71.25
71.25
71.25
70.5
69.25
68.25
68.25
68
67.5
66.25
66
65.71
65.5
65.5
64.75
64.25
64
63.25
63.25
62.25
62

87.2 Female
80.6 Female
74 Female
75.6 Female
75.2 Female
71.33 Female
71.33 Female
68.33 Female
72.8 Female
72.4 Female
68 Female
69.4 Female
71.25 Female
68.2 Female
68 Female
69.25 Female
66.83 Female
64.2 Female
56 Female
64 Female
60 Female
59.83 Female
60 Female
57.67 Female
53.17 Female
59.33 Female
55.17 Female
53 Female
55.83 Female
55.83 Female
61.8 Female
51.6 Female



Category

Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
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Form No.

Course

5005455 B.A (Hons
5104007 B.A (Hons
5122684 B.A (Hons
5224553 B.A (Hons
5218275 B.A (Hons
5013623 B.A (Hons
5047775 B.A (Hons
5128510 B.A (Hons
5021070 B.A (Hons
5197892 B.A (Hons
5023377 B.A (Hons
5020479 B.A (Hons
5145667 B.A (Hons
5180097 B.A (Hons
5237644 B.A (Hons
5143118 B.A (Hons

Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit

. — . . . . . e . — — — — — — —

Name

KOMAL PARCHA
SHELLY

PREETI

RITIKA

PRIYA

PRIYA

manisha
KARISHMA KUMARI
VARSHA

PAYAL

UJALA CHAUDHARY
ALKA

jyoti

HIMANSHI

MALA

Sonia

Top 4 Subj¢ Aggregate Gender

66.25
63.5
63.25
63.25
63.25
62
61.5
61.25
60
59.5
57.75
55.75
54
53.75
49
47.5

60.33 Female
56.83 Female
56.17 Female
57.17 Female
57.4 Female
56 Female
59 Female
54.5 Female
56 Female
55.17 Female
50.33 Female
52.4 Female
45 Female
50.8 Female
47.4 Female
44.6 Female



Category
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC



Form No. Course Name Top 4 Subje Aggregate Gender Category
1 5255839 B.A (Hons) Sanskrit ~ KUSUM 76 71.4 Female ST



	Second Merit Iist OBC and SC Department of Philosophy
	phil sc
	grid-export (27)

	philosophy obc
	grid-export (26)


	Second Merit Iist OBC and SC Department of Sociology
	socio obc
	grid-export-22

	sociology sc
	grid-export-21


	Second Merit Iist OBC, SC & ST Department of BA prog
	ba prog obc
	grid-export-2

	ba prog ph
	grid-export-4

	ba prog sc
	grid-export-3


	Second Merit Iist OBC, SC & ST Department of Economics
	eco obc
	grid-export (31)

	eco sc
	grid-export (33)

	st
	grid-export (34)


	Second Merit Iist OBC, SC & ST Department of Political Science
	pol sci obc
	grid-export (28)

	pol sci st
	grid-export (30)

	pol science sc
	grid-export (29)


	Second Merit Iist OBC, SC, ST & PWD Department of B.COM PROG
	b.com p  st
	grid-export-8

	b.com p obc
	grid-export-6

	b.com p ph
	grid-export-9

	b.com p sc
	grid-export-7


	Second Merit Iist OBC,SC & ST Department of Mathematics
	math obc
	grid-export (45)

	math sc
	grid-export (46)

	math st
	grid-export (47)


	second Merit list of OBC & SC Department of English
	eng obc
	grid-export (40)

	eng sc
	grid-export (42)


	second Merit list of OBC & SC Department of History
	hist obc
	grid-export (35)

	hist sc
	grid-export (36)


	Second Merit list of OBC Department of Geography
	grid-export (44)

	second Merit list of OBC, SC & ST Department of B.com (Hons)
	b.com h obc
	grid-export-12

	b.com h sc
	grid-export-13

	b.com h st
	grid-export-14


	second Merit list of OBC, SC & ST Department of Journalism
	jou sc
	grid-export (38)

	jour st
	grid-export (39)

	journalism obc
	grid-export (37)


	second Merit list of ST Department of Hindi
	grid-export (43)

	second Merit list of UR & SC Department of Psychology
	psy obc
	grid-export (24)

	psy sc
	grid-export (25)


	second Merit list of UR, SC & ST Department of Sanskrit
	sanskrit ur
	grid-export-15

	skt sc
	grid-export-19

	skt st
	grid-export-18



